
班級+座號 學號 姓名 服務日期 錄取

20131 1120138 楊和諭 20240816(五) 錄取

20140 1120322 陳昱崴 20240816(五) 錄取

20142 1120374 許恩睿 20240816(五) 錄取

20216 1120157 呂宥嫻 20240816(五) 錄取

20223 1120507 吳哲睿 20240816(五) 錄取

20226 1120115 鄭宗霖 20240816(五) 錄取

20238 1120224 林揚智 20240816(五) 錄取

20312 1120344 呂芊蓉 20240816(五) 錄取

20320 1120307 陳玥心 20240816(五) 錄取

20323 1120568 陳柏宇 20240816(五) 錄取

20327 1120513 王景禾 20240816(五) 錄取

20334 1120096 吳家承 20240816(五) 錄取

20339 1120318 蔡郡彥 20240816(五) 錄取

20708 1120061 吳沛熹 20240816(五) 錄取

20727 1120475 謝昇諺 20240816(五) 錄取

20816 1120199 留綺霙 20240816(五) 錄取

20849 1120187 鄭懋諺 20240816(五) 錄取

21048 1120380 鄭兆竣 20240816(五) 錄取

21135 1120083 李紋善 20240816(五) 錄取

30541 1110222 林仲晨 20240816(五) 錄取

30543 1110224 趙唯凱 20240816(五) 錄取

30621 1110247 賴右軒 20240816(五) 錄取

30627 1110253 許博翔 20240816(五) 錄取

30636 1110262 梁仲訓 20240816(五) 錄取

30637 1110263 鄭兆翔 20240816(五) 錄取

30639 1110265 郭柏軒 20240816(五) 錄取

30834 1110350 李承樺 20240816(五) 錄取

30930 1110392 吳承恩 20240816(五) 錄取

20240816(週五)暑假返校打掃志工錄取名單



班級+座號 學號 姓名 服務日期 錄取

20140 1120322 陳昱崴 20240827(二) 錄取

20142 1120374 許恩睿 20240827(二) 錄取

20216 1120157 呂宥嫻 20240827(二) 錄取

20223 1120507 吳哲睿 20240827(二) 錄取

20226 1120115 鄭宗霖 20240827(二) 錄取

20238 1120224 林揚智 20240827(二) 錄取

20320 1120307 陳玥心 20240827(二) 錄取

20323 1120568 陳柏宇 20240827(二) 錄取

20339 1120318 蔡郡彥 20240827(二) 錄取

20708 1120061 吳沛熹 20240827(二) 錄取

20727 1120475 謝昇諺 20240827(二) 錄取

20816 1120199 留綺霙 20240827(二) 錄取

20823 1120572 林耘任 20240827(二) 錄取

20827 1120519 朱柏任 20240827(二) 錄取

20849 1120187 鄭懋諺 20240827(二) 錄取

20850 1120597 黃繪渝 20240827(二) 錄取

21048 1120380 鄭兆竣 20240827(二) 錄取

30541 1110222 林仲晨 20240827(二) 錄取

30543 1110224 趙唯凱 20240827(二) 錄取

30627 1110253 許博翔 20240827(二) 錄取

30636 1110262 梁仲訓 20240827(二) 錄取

30637 1110263 鄭兆翔 20240827(二) 錄取

30834 1110350 李承樺 20240827(二) 錄取

30930 1110392 吳承恩 20240827(二) 錄取

20240827(週二)暑假返校打掃志工錄取名單


